Namn
1 Jimmy Almgren

Namn
1 Robert Wirius
2 Kent Bostrom
3 Ari Pirttijarvi
4 Ingvar Pettersson
5 Patrik Landerhall

Namn
1 Cecilia Larsson
2 Per-Arne Glimfjall
3 Owe Hultman
4 Anders Nilsson
5 Thomas Engman
6 Patrik Andersson

Namn
1 Daniel Frykestam

Namn

1 Kjell Skoggvist

2 Johnny Erlandsson
3 Ari Pirttijarvi

4 Kent Bostrom

5 Jimmy Bergeborn
6 Ingvar Pettersson
7 Dan Andersson

8 Lars-Goran Berggren

Namn
1 Crister Larsson

Vapengrupp
Al

Vapengrupp
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

Vapengrupp
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

Vapengrupp
B1

Vapengrupp
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

Vapengrupp
B3

Foreningsnamn
Aby Skytteklubb

Foreningsnamn

Hallsberg PK

Ramsbergs PSK

Ramsbergs PSK
Frovi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar
Aby Skytteklubb

Foreningsnamn
Fryksdalens PSK
Hedemora PSK
Eskilstuna PSK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Gyttorps Ssk

Foreningsnamn
Fryksdalens PSK

Foreningsnamn

Hallsberg PK

Ramsbergs PSK

Ramsbergs PSK
Ramsbergs PSK

Hallsberg PK
Frovi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Mariestads PK

Foreningsnamn
Mariestads PK

Seriel
40

Seriel
40
38
43
38
36

Seriel
44
43
39
43
39
42

Seriel
42

Seriel
45
46
49
47
41
39
35
41

Seriel
47

Serie2
42

Serie2
46
44
43
44
29

Serie2
41
47
42
42
44
39

Serie2
36

Serie2
46
46
44
42
39
37
34
37

Serie2
47

Serie3
39

Serie3
44
46
37
40
45

Serie3
44
43
45
45
42
42

Serie3
45

Serie3
43
42
39
45
38
46
41
33

Serie3
48

Seried
28

Seried
42
42
45
42
35

Serie4
47
41
44
45
44
40

Seried
41

Serie4d
46
46
41
29
40
40
46
37

Seried
46

Serie5
44

Serie5
39
42
45
35
45

Serieb
46
43
49
44
44
36

Serie5
43

Serie5
45
48
40
38
43
38
41
44

Serie5
48

Serie6b
40

Serie6
45
44
41
36
42

Serie6
44
47
44
43
44
44

Serie6b
42

Serie6
48
45
39
43
43
40
40
41

Serie6
47

Summa
233

Summa
256
256
254
235
232

Summa
266
264
263
262
257
243

Summa
249

Summa
273
273
252
244
244
240
237
233

Summa
283



2 Séren Rehn

3 Jorgen Persson

4 Anders Friberg Kihlander
5 Jens Carlsson

6 P-O Andersson

7 Pasi Tyynela

8 UIf Gothberg

9 Per-Arne Glimfjall

Namn
1 Erik Lanhammar
2 Henrik Magnussen
3 Erik Lindvall
4 Peter Rasmuson
5 Daniel Frykestam
6 Anders Kronhamn
7 Klas Thornholdz
8 Olof Sultan
9 Frederik Magnussen

Namn

1 Tomas Luth

2 Jan Strid

3 Jimmy Bergeborn

4 Johnny Erlandsson

5 Robert Wirius

6 Fredrik Tjepljak

7 Patrik Landerhall

8 Ove Norlin

9 Lars-Goran Berggren
10 Anders Edman

Namn

B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

Vapengrupp
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

Vapengrupp
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2

Vapengrupp

Tidaholms PSK

Fryksdalens PSK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Frovi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar
Gyttorps Ssk

Hedemora PSK

Foreningsnamn

Falu Sport-Och PSK
Katrineholms PSK

Tysslinge Skytteklubb
Frovi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar
Fryksdalens PSK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Katrineholms PSK

Foreningsnamn
Ramsbergs PSK

Falu Sport-Och PSK
Hallsberg PK
Ramsbergs PSK
Hallsberg PK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Aby Skytteklubb
Ramsbergs PSK
Mariestads PK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Foreningsnamn

45
49
48
41
44
48
45
32

Seriel
46
46
42
39
36
45
31
36
40

Seriel
43
47
45
40
43
44
39
42
39
44

Seriel

47
46
43
44
46
47
44
44

Serie2
48
43
44
44
44
42
42
37
39

Serie2
45
43
45
44
44
43
44
43
34
35

Serie2

48
45
44
46
43
44
44
46

Serie3
45
47
46
40
45
34
40
44
36

Serie3
47
46
45
45
44
40
43
43
39
32

Serie3

49
46
49
46
47
42
44
41

Seried
47
47
49
48
42
42
42
37
26

Serie4
46
47
45
44
39
40
42
40
42
41

Seried

47
47
45
46
41
44
46
45

Serie5
49
45
46
40
42
41
39
34
43

Serieb
46
42
45
47
43
42
43
37
43
42

Serie5

44
46
45
49
49
44
45
40

Serie6
46
45
45
42
42
44
38
43
38

Serie6
46
46
44
48
49
46
44
44
42
41

Serie6b

280
279
274
272
270
269
268
248

Summa
281
273
272
253
251
248
232
231
222

Summa
273
271
269
268
262
255
255
249
239
235

Summa



1 Anders Nilsson
2 Pasi Tyynela

3 Anders Friberg Kihlander
4 Michael Fasth

5 Jens Carlsson

6 Jorgen Persson
7 Crister Larsson
8 Patrik Andersson
9 UIf Gothberg

10 Fredrik Eliasson
11 Thomas Engman

Namn
1 Linda Thornholdz
2 Elisabet Tenga

Namn
1 Anna Luth
2 Elisabet Magnusson
3 Amie Blomér
4 Christina Altergvist

Namn
1 Cecilia Larsson

Namn
1 Jimmy Almgren
2 Emma Nilsson
3 Pontus Schmidt

Namn
1 Soren Rehn
2 Wollrath Ivarsson

c3
C3
c3
C3
c3
C3
c3
C3
c3
c3
c3

Vapengrupp
D1
D1

Vapengrupp
D2
D2
D2
D2

Vapengrupp
D3

Vapengrupp
J
J
J

Vapengrupp
VY
VY

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Frovi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Fryksdalens PSK
Mariestads PK
Gyttorps Ssk

Gyttorps Ssk
Hallsberg PK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Foreningsnamn
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Foreningsnamn
Ramsbergs PSK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Hallsberg PK

Foreningsnamn
Fryksdalens PSK

Foreningsnamn

Aby Skytteklubb
Sjéormens PK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Foreningsnamn
Tidaholms PSK
Fjugesta Psk

48
47
48
44
46
46
43
44
46
45
44

Seriel
45
31

Seriel
46
45
39
15

Seriel
43

Seriel
45
47
38

Seriel
45
48

48
46
47
48
46
45
46
43
47
45
43

Serie2
39
35

Serie2
43
37
40
11

Serie2
45

Serie2
46
45
40

Serie2
47
41

46
48
49
47
45
45
47
47
43
46
44

Serie3
45
40

Serie3
46
43
44
13

Serie3
44

Serie3
43
44
42

Serie3
47
45

46
49
47
48
45
44
45
48
46
46
43

Seried
42
42

Serie4
45
44
45
13

Seried
45

Serie4d
47
42
46

Seried
47
42

48
49
45
48
48
48
47
47
45
48
45

Serie5
47
39

Serieb
47
43
43
13

Serie5
43

Serie5
47
43
44

Serie5
48
44

48
45
47
47
48
48
48
47
47
44
43

Serie6b
45
40

Serie6
42
41
40
13

Serie6b
45

Serie6
41
38
45

Serie6b
48
47

284
284
283
282
278
276
276
276
274
274
262

Summa
263
227

Summa
269
253
251

78

Summa
265

Summa
269
259
255

Summa
282
267



3 Jan Dawidson

Namn
1 Owe Hultman
2 Kjell Skogqvist
3 Richard Westling
4 Yngve Persson

VY

Vapengrupp
VA
VA
VA
VA

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk

Foreningsnamn
Eskilstuna PSK
Hallsberg PK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Hallsberg PK

42

Seriel
45
45
46
34

47

Serie2
46
44
43
35

45

Serie3
47
48
43
47

43

Seried
44
45
48
41

44

Serie5
44
47
42
41

44

Serie6
50
42
45
41

265

Summa
276
271
267
239



